
Bezirksmeisterschaften Senioren / Erwachsene 2017 - Bezirk ULM Platzierungen

Damen A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Katrin Honold/Manuela Konrad TSV Herrlingen

2 Luisa Hagmeyer/Saskia Hamel TSV Herrlingen

3 Tamara Kling/Vanessa Loser SC Staig

3 Jana Hoffmann/Alexandra Schillinger SC Berg / TSV Langenau

5 Carolin Nödler/Geraldine Kelter SSV Ulm 1846

5 Jaquelina Geis/Lotta Rosemann SSV Ulm 1846

Damen A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Katrin Honold TSV Herrlingen

2 Manuela Konrad TSV Herrlingen

3 Saskia Hamel TSV Herrlingen

3 Jana Hoffmann SC Berg

5 Jaquelina Geis SSV Ulm 1846

5 Tamara Kling SC Staig

7 Vanessa Loser SC Staig

Damen B 0-1300 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Luisa Hagmeyer TSV Herrlingen

2 Geraldine Kelter SSV Ulm 1846

3 Carolin Nödler SSV Ulm 1846

4 Alexandra Schillinger TSV Langenau

Herren A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Laurin Sill/Frank Elseberg SSV Ulm 1846

2 Stefan Staudenecker/Peter Schillinger TSV Erbach / TTC Witzighausen

3 David Schwärzler/Markus Rother TSV Herrlingen

3 Marcel Klein/Josef Wanner SF Dornstadt / TSV Erbach

5 Louis Häußler/Florian Schwanbeck SC Staig

5 Julian Michaelis/Gian Truöl TSV Herrlingen

Herren A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Frank Elseberg SSV Ulm 1846

2 David Schwärzler TSV Herrlingen

3 Louis Häußler SC Staig

3 Stefan Staudenecker TSV Erbach

5 Laurin Sill SSV Ulm 1846

5 Josef Wanner TSV Erbach

7 Marcel Klein SF Dornstadt

7 Markus Rother TSV Herrlingen

9 Peter Schillinger TTC Witzighausen

9 Florian Schwanbeck SC Staig

11 Julian Michaelis TSV Herrlingen

11 Gian Truöl TSV Herrlingen
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Herren B 1551-1700 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Thomas Probst/Oliver Thimm SSV Ulm 1846

2 Michael Maywald/Jurij von Randow TTC Witzighausen / TSV Herrlingen

3 Lukas Hartung/Rolf Epple TSV Herrlingen

3 Florian Timmermann/Alexander Jung SSV Ulm 1846

5 Patrick Huss/Jens Fischer TTC Ehingen

5 Sebastian Abele/Martin Heinzelmann TTC Ehingen

5 Felix Blumrich/Florian Lippold TSF Ludwigsfeld

5 Tuncay Kuscu/Timo Rodinger TSV Neu Ulm / FC Strass

9 Simon Schall/Johannes Becker SSV Ulm 1846

9 Marc Schäfer/Sven Manneck SF Dornstadt / TSV Herrlingen

9 Pascal Schnalzger/Alexander Neumann TSV Blaubeuren / TSV Erbach

9 Tizian Sanin/Marco Ritter TSV Weissenhorn

9 Tom Bayer/Manuel Söll TSV Neu Ulm / TSV Weissenhorn

Herren B 1551-1700 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jurij von Randow TSV Herrlingen

2 Oliver Thimm SSV Ulm 1846

3 Michael Maywald TTC Witzighausen

3 Florian Timmermann SSV Ulm 1846

5 Sebastian Abele TTC Ehingen

5 Tom Bayer TSV Neu Ulm

5 Rolf Epple TSV Herrlingen

5 Timo Rodinger FC Strass

9 Jens Fischer TTC Ehingen

9 Lukas Hartung TSV Herrlingen

9 Florian Lippold TSF Ludwigsfeld

9 Thomas Probst SSV Ulm 1846

13 Martin Heinzelmann TTC Ehingen

13 Alexander Jung SSV Ulm 1846

13 Marco Ritter TSV Weissenhorn

13 Tizian Sanin TSV Weissenhorn

13 Marc Schäfer SF Dornstadt

13 Manuel Söll TSV Weissenhorn

19 Johannes Becker SSV Ulm 1846

19 Felix Blumrich TSF Ludwigsfeld

19 Patrick Huss TTC Ehingen

19 Sven Manneck TSV Herrlingen

19 Alexander Neumann TSV Erbach

19 Simon Schall SSV Ulm 1846

25 Tuncay Kuscu TSV Neu Ulm

25 Pascal Schnalzger TSV Blaubeuren
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Herren C 1351-1550 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 André Probst/Ralf Liebchen TSV Langenau

2 Daniel Fischer/Andreas Schill SC Staig

3 Andreas Huber/Fabian Berger TSV Obenhausen

3 Andreas Benz/Ben Kast TTC Setzingen / SC Vöhringen

5 Jannik Sanin/Felix Kozlik TTC Senden-Höll

5 Johannes Becker/Sebastian Lenz SSV Ulm 1846

5 Marc Engelhardt/Marc Schäfer TV Wiblingen / SF Dornstadt

5 Yonathan Kahsai/Simon Schall SSV Ulm 1846

9 Thomas Schuhmacher/Jens Hübner SSV Ulm 1846

9 Bernd Aigner/Anton Junginger TSV Pfuhl / SV Aufheim

9 Felix Blumrich/Martin Klein TSF Ludwigsfeld / TSV Neu Ulm

9 Stefan Ingendorf/Michael Köhler TSV Holzheim

9 Hans-Guenther Kreissl/Alessandro Kummer SSV Ulm 1846

9 Eric Felske/Moritz Moik TSV Herrlingen

9 Manuel Söll/Marco Ritter TSV Weissenhorn

17 Lukas Aßfalg/Marcellus Abele SC Staig / TTC Ehingen

17 Christian Scharbert/Lukas Hartung TSV Herrlingen

17 Florian Majer/Nikolai Mayer TTC Setzingen

17 Willinton Schulz/Julian Oed SV Thalfingen / TSV Herrlingen
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Herren C 1351-1550 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Andreas Benz TTC Setzingen

2 Felix Blumrich TSF Ludwigsfeld

3 Florian Majer TTC Setzingen

3 Marco Ritter TSV Weissenhorn

5 Marcellus Abele TTC Ehingen

5 Nikolai Mayer TTC Setzingen

5 Simon Schall SSV Ulm 1846

5 Manuel Söll TSV Weissenhorn

9 Fabian Berger TSV Obenhausen

9 Daniel Fischer SC Staig

9 Andreas Huber TSV Obenhausen

9 Jens Hübner SSV Ulm 1846

9 Martin Klein TSV Neu Ulm

9 Michael Köhler TSV Holzheim

9 Felix Kozlik TTC Senden-Höll

9 Marc Schäfer SF Dornstadt

17 Johannes Becker SSV Ulm 1846

17 Stefan Ingendorf TSV Holzheim

17 Julian Oed TSV Herrlingen

17 Thomas Schuhmacher SSV Ulm 1846

21 Bernd Aigner TSV Pfuhl

21 Lukas Aßfalg SC Staig

21 Eric Felske TSV Herrlingen

21 Lukas Hartung TSV Herrlingen

21 Anton Junginger SV Aufheim

21 Ben Kast SC Vöhringen

21 Moritz Moik TSV Herrlingen

21 Christian Scharbert TSV Herrlingen

21 Andreas Schill SC Staig

21 Willinton Schulz SV Thalfingen

31 Marc Engelhardt TV Wiblingen

31 Jochen Ertle SG Nellingen

31 Yonathan Kahsai SSV Ulm 1846

31 Hans-Guenther Kreissl SSV Ulm 1846

31 Alessandro Kummer SSV Ulm 1846

31 Sebastian Lenz SSV Ulm 1846

31 Ralf Liebchen TSV Langenau

31 André Probst TSV Langenau

31 Jannik Sanin TTC Senden-Höll

31 Mark Zele SSV Ulm 1846

41 Dominik Burkhart TSF Ludwigsfeld
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Herren D 0-1350 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Asef Haidari/Tom Liesenhoff TTC Setzingen

2 Fabian Bollinger/Bernd Mailänder TTC Setzingen

3 Christoph Zwatschek/Manuel Held TV Wiblingen / SSV Ulm 1846

3 Thomas Oed/Julian Oed SV Thalfingen / TSV Herrlingen

5 Marvin Jansen/Lukas Paulus TSF Ludwigsfeld

5 Mark Zele/Ralf Scherer SSV Ulm 1846 / TSF Ludwigsfeld

5 Sascha Bachofner/Daniel Schröder TSV Neu Ulm

5 Dominik Authaler/Niklas Staudenmaier TSV Blaubeuren

9 Svend Pusback/Dominik Burkhart TSF Ludwigsfeld

9 Vasile-Daniel Lacatus/Thomas Eberhardt TSV Illertissen

9 Willinton Schulz/Eric Felske SV Thalfingen / TSV Herrlingen

9 Andreas Preisler/Norbert Franz Grüner TSV Illertissen

9 Henning Böbel/Heiko Müller SV Thalfingen

9 Helmut Klatt/Hartmut Pohland TTC Reutti / SF Dornstadt

9 Sebastian Payer/Marcel Schweizer SV Westerheim

9 Alex Kneer/Lukas Tritschler SV Westerheim

Herren D 0-1350 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Julian Oed TSV Herrlingen

2 Eric Felske TSV Herrlingen

3 Manuel Held SSV Ulm 1846

3 Bernd Mailänder TTC Setzingen

5 Thomas Eberhardt TSV Illertissen

5 Asef Haidari TTC Setzingen

5 Svend Pusback TSF Ludwigsfeld

5 Niklas Staudenmaier TSV Blaubeuren

9 Dominik Authaler TSV Blaubeuren

9 Helmut Klatt TTC Reutti

9 Vasile-Daniel Lacatus TSV Illertissen

9 Tom Liesenhoff TTC Setzingen

9 Thomas Oed SV Thalfingen

9 Ralf Scherer TSF Ludwigsfeld

9 Marcel Schweizer SV Westerheim

9 Mark Zele SSV Ulm 1846

17 Sascha Bachofner TSV Neu Ulm

17 Fabian Bollinger TTC Setzingen

17 Heiko Müller SV Thalfingen

17 Sebastian Payer SV Westerheim

17 Hartmut Pohland SF Dornstadt

17 Daniel Schröder TSV Neu Ulm

17 Willinton Schulz SV Thalfingen

17 Christoph Zwatschek TV Wiblingen

25 Henning Böbel SV Thalfingen

25 Dominik Burkhart TSF Ludwigsfeld

25 Norbert Franz Grüner TSV Illertissen

25 Marvin Jansen TSF Ludwigsfeld

25 Alex Kneer SV Westerheim

25 Lukas Paulus TSF Ludwigsfeld

25 Andreas Preisler TSV Illertissen

25 Lukas Tritschler SV Westerheim
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Senioren 40 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Markus Klein/Marc Schneidewind SF Dornstadt

2 Peter Schillinger/Jürgen Pelzer TTC Witzighausen / TSF Ludwigsfeld

3 Martin Häußermann/Hans-Georg Hagmeyer SG Nellingen

3 Holger Endl/Heiko Müller TTC Reutti / SV Thalfingen

5 Andreas Foukery/Markus Bachmaier ASV Bellenberg

Senioren 40 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Peter Schillinger TTC Witzighausen

2 Marc Schneidewind SF Dornstadt

3 Hans-Georg Hagmeyer SG Nellingen

3 Markus Klein SF Dornstadt

5 Markus Bachmaier ASV Bellenberg

5 Andreas Foukery ASV Bellenberg

7 Martin Häußermann SG Nellingen

7 Jürgen Pelzer TSF Ludwigsfeld

9 Holger Endl TTC Reutti

9 Heiko Müller SV Thalfingen

Senioren 50 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Wolfgang Schneider/José Borge TSV Herrlingen

2 Reiner Orth/Marc Biedert SF Dornstadt

3 Jürgen Abele/Bernd Aigner TTC Ehingen / TSV Pfuhl

4 Ralf Scherer/Hans-Guenther Kreissl TSF Ludwigsfeld / SSV Ulm 1846

Senioren 50 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Marc Biedert SF Dornstadt

2 José Borge TSV Herrlingen

3 Jürgen Abele TTC Ehingen

3 Reiner Orth SF Dornstadt

5 Hans-Guenther Kreissl SSV Ulm 1846

5 Ralf Scherer TSF Ludwigsfeld

7 Bernd Aigner TSV Pfuhl

7 Wolfgang Schneider TSV Herrlingen

Senioren 60 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Gerhard Zöh/Otto Menhorn TSV Illertissen / TSV Herrlingen

2 Rudolf Kraft/Anton Junginger SC Staig / SV Aufheim

Senioren 60 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Gerhard Zöh TSV Illertissen

2 Anton Junginger SV Aufheim

3 Otto Menhorn TSV Herrlingen

4 Rudolf Kraft SC Staig

Senioren 70 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Berthold Stetter/Herbert Wurst TSV Schelklingen / TTC Reutti

2 Walter Kohn/Manfred Drescher TTC Witzighausen / TSV Illertissen
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Senioren 70 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Walter Kohn TTC Witzighausen

2 Manfred Drescher TSV Illertissen

3 Berthold Stetter TSV Schelklingen

4 Herbert Wurst TTC Reutti

Seniorinnen 60 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Helga Nägele TSV Herrlingen

2 Paula Hack TSV Schelklingen

3 Heidrun Bunk TSV Herrlingen
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